

Airport Authority Board Meeting
Budget Hearing
Lincoln Airport – 2400 W. Adams St., 2nd Floor Board Room
Thursday, June 27, 2024
11:00 a.m.

- 1. Public Hearing on the Airport Authority of the City of Lincoln Tax Year 2025 Levy Request. A Summary Presentation of the Proposed Request will be followed by Receipt of Comments from the Public.
- 2. Adjourn



Airport Authority Board Meeting
Budget Hearing
Lincoln Airport – 2400 W. Adams St., 2nd Floor Board Room
Thursday, June 27, 2024
11:00 a.m.

- 1. Public Hearing on the Airport Authority of the City of Lincoln Tax Year 2025 Levy Request. A Summary Presentation of the Proposed Request will be followed by Receipt of Comments from the Public.
- 2. Adjourn



Airport Authority Board Meeting
Budget Hearing
Lincoln Airport – 2400 W. Adams St., 2nd Floor Board Room
Thursday, June 27, 2024
11:00 a.m.

- 1. Public Hearing on the Airport Authority of the City of Lincoln Tax Year 2025 Levy Request. A Summary Presentation of the Proposed Request will be followed by Receipt of Comments from the Public.
- 2. Adjourn



Airport Authority Board Meeting
Budget Hearing
Lincoln Airport – 2400 W. Adams St., 2nd Floor Board Room
Thursday, June 27, 2024
11:00 a.m.

- 1. Public Hearing on the Airport Authority of the City of Lincoln Tax Year 2025 Levy Request. A Summary Presentation of the Proposed Request will be followed by Receipt of Comments from the Public.
- 2. Adjourn



Airport Authority Board Meeting
Budget Hearing
Lincoln Airport – 2400 W. Adams St., 2nd Floor Board Room
Thursday, June 27, 2024
11:00 a.m.

- 1. Public Hearing on the Airport Authority of the City of Lincoln Tax Year 2025 Levy Request. A Summary Presentation of the Proposed Request will be followed by Receipt of Comments from the Public.
- 2. Adjourn



Airport Authority Board Meeting
Budget Hearing
Lincoln Airport – 2400 W. Adams St., 2nd Floor Board Room
Thursday, June 27, 2024
11:00 a.m.

- 1. Public Hearing on the Airport Authority of the City of Lincoln Tax Year 2025 Levy Request. A Summary Presentation of the Proposed Request will be followed by Receipt of Comments from the Public.
- 2. Adjourn



Airport Authority Board Meeting
Budget Hearing
Lincoln Airport – 2400 W. Adams St., 2nd Floor Board Room
Thursday, June 27, 2024
11:00 a.m.

- 1. Public Hearing on the Airport Authority of the City of Lincoln Tax Year 2025 Levy Request. A Summary Presentation of the Proposed Request will be followed by Receipt of Comments from the Public.
- 2. Adjourn



Airport Authority Board Meeting
Budget Hearing
Lincoln Airport – 2400 W. Adams St., 2nd Floor Board Room
Thursday, June 27, 2024
11:00 a.m.

- 1. Public Hearing on the Airport Authority of the City of Lincoln Tax Year 2025 Levy Request. A Summary Presentation of the Proposed Request will be followed by Receipt of Comments from the Public.
- 2. Adjourn



Airport Authority Board Meeting
Budget Hearing
Lincoln Airport – 2400 W. Adams St., 2nd Floor Board Room
Thursday, June 27, 2024
11:00 a.m.

- 1. Public Hearing on the Airport Authority of the City of Lincoln Tax Year 2025 Levy Request. A Summary Presentation of the Proposed Request will be followed by Receipt of Comments from the Public.
- 2. Adjourn



Airport Authority Board Meeting
Budget Hearing
Lincoln Airport – 2400 W. Adams St., 2nd Floor Board Room
Thursday, June 27, 2024
11:00 a.m.

- 1. Public Hearing on the Airport Authority of the City of Lincoln Tax Year 2025 Levy Request. A Summary Presentation of the Proposed Request will be followed by Receipt of Comments from the Public.
- 2. Adjourn



Airport Authority Board Meeting
Budget Hearing
Lincoln Airport – 2400 W. Adams St., 2nd Floor Board Room
Thursday, June 27, 2024
11:00 a.m.

- 1. Public Hearing on the Airport Authority of the City of Lincoln Tax Year 2025 Levy Request. A Summary Presentation of the Proposed Request will be followed by Receipt of Comments from the Public.
- 2. Adjourn